
Contract 04-128-3P

Original Contract Value $224,760,000.00

5% Contigency Value $11,238,000.00

Total Amount $235,998,000.00

Contigency Extras $294,715.00 2.62% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

Credits $0.00

Out of Scope Extras $0.00

Total $294,715.00 0.13% Pecent Increase to Original

Current Contract Value $225,054,715.00 Contract Value

Current Contingency $10,943,285.00

Value

Out of Scope Extra $0.00 0.00% Percent Increase to Current

Contract Value

Contingency Extra $1,147,500.00

0.51% Percent of Current Contract Value

New Contingency  Total $1,442,215.00 12.83% Percent of Contigency Fund Utilized

New Contingency Value $9,795,785.00

New Contract Value $226,202,215.00


